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Gastrikeserien omg 6 2023 2023-03-25
Resultatlista

Klass L7
Plac Namn Férening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt 10’
1 Alice Raberger Gefle 516 50,6 50,5 52 521 52,5 52,1 50,8 412,2 24
2 Eddie Hallin Sandviken 50,6 49,8 48 50,6 50,6 49,1 50 493 398 15
3 Edwin Holm Béackius  Sandviken 49,7 476 47,3 50,9 41,2 485 481 485 3818 6
4 Josefin Forslars Valbo 50,2 45,9 41,3 445 49,7 42,7 46,5 48,2 369 5
Klass L9
Plac Namn Forening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt 10’
1 Edwin Rosborg Gefle 52,7 52,8 532 528 523 51 52,7 50,8 418,3 32
2 Elis Brandt Gefle 52 51,2 52,8 522 50,7 52 50,8 48,2 4099 26
3 Emma Ekblom Hille 52,2 531 519 519 513 524 403 524 405,5 28
Klass L11
Plac Namn Forening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt 10’
1 Ellenor Holmberg Gefle 52,3 529 528 519 528 536 529 529 4221 35
2 Thealie Galfvensjo Hille 51,4 513 521 525 515 498 513 516 411,5 24
3 lan Holm Gefle 51,9 513 518 506 51,1 508 51,5 50,8 409,8 22
4 Jameson Vannberg Valbo 499 515 511 50,6 50,1 482 50 50,4 401,8 13
Klass L13
Plac Namn Férening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt 10’
1 Wilma Ekblom Hille 52,3 52 53 53,2 52,7 52,7 53,6 53 422,5 37
2 Elsa Holm Backius Sandviken 52,1 52,6 52 53,1 522 523 525 524 419,2 32
3 Viggo Tuvzezon Gefle 52,8 50,5 516 524 52 53,2 52,3 526 4174 31
4 Albin Fahlgren Gefle 51,8 51,7 50,2 521 52,7 53,1 527 517 416 27
5 Max Tuvzezon Gefle 521 51,7 52,3 528 521 525 50,9 51 4154 29
6 Hugo Karlsson Gefle 49,8 51 50,9 50,1 514 513 516 508 406,9 13

7 Emilia Helin Valbo 49,5 464 476 486 485 491 494 504 389,5 12
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Klass L15

Plac Namn

1 Marta Ostlund
2 Oliver Kusbom
3 Liam Ask

4 Selmer Helin

Klass L21

Plac Namn

1 Richard Lindberg
2 Johan Holm

3 Therese Backius
4 Niklas Ask

5 Anna Larsson

6 Emma Raberger
7 Daniel Forslars
8 Andreas Hallin

9 Lars Persson

Juniorer

Plac Namn
1 Jennie Sjolund

2 Ture Norén
3 Liam Ask

Seniorer B

Plac Namn

1 Tommy Larsson

Seniorer A

Plac Namn

1 Sonja Karlsson Lundh

2 Kenneth Eriksson
3 Mikael Lundh

Férening

Gefle
Valbo
Hofors
Valbo

Forening

Gefle
Sandviken
Sandviken
Hofors
Valbo
Gefle
Valbo
Sandviken
Valbo

Forening
Gefle

Hille
Hofors
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Sandviken
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51,9
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Totalt

418,9
417,8
4144
399,6

Totalt

416,4
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4124
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382,8

Totalt
396,8
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Nyborjare staende

Plac Namn

1 Wilma Ekblom

2 Marta Ostlund

3 Hugo Karlsson

4 Albin Fahlgren

5 Therese Backius
6 Thealie Galfvensjo

Forening

Hille

Gefle
Gefle
Gefle
Sandviken
Hille

47,4
47,3
45
30,8
36
21,6

49,8
48
47

38,6

28,9

20,6

477
46,3
44.4
38,9
456
33,6

48,2
46,3
35,5
42,5
35
33,8

o O O O O o

o O O O O o

o O O O O o

(=]

o O O O O o

Totalt

193,1
187,9
171,9
150,8
145,5
109,6

10’
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Lagutskrift

Gastrikeserien omg 6 2023

1 Gefle
Ellenor Holmberg 422 1
Marta Ostlund 418,9
Jennie Sjolund 396,8
2 Hille
Wilma Ekblom 422.,5
Thealie Galfvensjo 411,5
Ture Norén 363,6
3 Sandviken
Elsa Holm Backius 419,2
Eddie Hallin 398

Sonja Karlsson Lundh

4 Valbo

Oliver Kusbom 417.,8
Jameson Vannberg

5 Hofors

Liam Ask 414 4
Liam Ask




